
Nazareth Fun Fest 5K / June 7, 2025 / Salisbury, NC

Finish Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division
1 326 Froilan Frutos 50 0:19:33 06:18 M Male Overall
2 321 Gabe Webster 15 0:25:05 08:04 M Male Overall
3 330 Steve Staley 70 0:25:17 08:08 M Male Overall
4 327 Chris Blumenthal 56 0:26:29 08:31 M Male-50-59
5 320 Jeremiah Haaland 13 0:26:41 08:35 M Male-12-15
6 489 Peyton Nail 16 0:28:14 09:05 M Male-16-19
7 331 Avery Doty 15 0:28:15 09:06 F Female Overall
8 490 Frank Miller 64 0:30:41 09:53 M Male-60-69
9 319 Ranger Haaland 11 0:31:18 10:04 M Male-11-Under

10 318 Brooks Haaland 9 0:33:16 10:42 M Male-11-Under
11 324 Brian Haaland 45 0:33:33 10:48 M Male-40-49
12 481 Amy Richardson 49 0:33:38 10:50 F Female Overall
13 488 Dianne Allen 69 0:33:44 10:51 F Female Overall
14 328 Terry Eddinger 60 0:33:57 10:56 M Male-60-69
15 325 Paul Tatsis 48 0:35:25 11:24 M Male-40-49
16 482 Lina Claramunt 49 0:36:33 11:46 F Female-40-49
17 487 Ellen Meissner 63 0:37:28 12:04 F Female-60-69
18 491 John Slivka 66 0:38:46 12:29 M Male-60-69
19 483 Tiffany Blumenthal 53 0:45:14 14:34 F Female-50-59
20 485 Sherry Yates 60 0:48:44 15:41 F Female-60-69
21 486 Diane Gifford 63 0:52:35 16:55 F Female-60-69
22 332 Jessica King 28 0:52:46 16:59 F Female-20-29
23 484 Julie Caldwell 54 0:53:17 17:09 F Female-50-59
24 329 Carl (Peanut) Goodman 60 0:55:43 17:56 M Male-60-69
25 323 Joshua Sherrill 43 0:55:54 18:00 M Male-40-49

Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 331 Avery Doty 15 0:28:15 09:06 F Female Overall 7
2 481 Amy Richardson 49 0:33:38 10:50 F Female Overall 12
3 488 Dianne Allen 69 0:33:44 10:51 F Female Overall 13

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 326 Froilan Frutos 50 0:19:33 06:18 M Male Overall 1
2 321 Gabe Webster 15 0:25:05 08:04 M Male Overall 2
3 330 Steve Staley 70 0:25:17 08:08 M Male Overall 3

Female 20-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 332 Jessica King 28 0:52:46 16:59 F Female-20-29 22

Female 40-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 482 Lina Claramunt 49 0:36:33 11:46 F Female-40-49 16

Female 50-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 483 Tiffany Blumenthal 53 0:45:14 14:34 F Female-50-59 19
2 484 Julie Caldwell 54 0:53:17 17:09 F Female-50-59 23



Nazareth Fun Fest 5K / June 7, 2025 / Salisbury, NC

Female 60-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 487 Ellen Meissner 63 0:37:28 12:04 F Female-60-69 17
2 485 Sherry Yates 60 0:48:44 15:41 F Female-60-69 20
3 486 Diane Gifford 63 0:52:35 16:55 F Female-60-69 21

Male 11 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 319 Ranger Haaland 11 0:31:18 10:04 M Male-11-Under 9
2 318 Brooks Haaland 9 0:33:16 10:42 M Male-11-Under 10

Male 12-15
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 320 Jeremiah Haaland 13 0:26:41 08:35 M Male-12-15 5

Male 16-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 489 Peyton Nail 16 0:28:14 09:05 M Male-16-19 6

Male 40-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 324 Brian Haaland 45 0:33:33 10:48 M Male-40-49 11
2 325 Paul Tatsis 48 0:35:25 11:24 M Male-40-49 15
3 323 Joshua Sherrill 43 0:55:54 18:00 M Male-40-49 25

Male 50-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 327 Chris Blumenthal 56 0:26:29 08:31 M Male-50-59 4

Male 60-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 490 Frank Miller 64 0:30:41 09:53 M Male-60-69 8
2 328 Terry Eddinger 60 0:33:57 10:56 M Male-60-69 14
3 491 John Slivka 66 0:38:46 12:29 M Male-60-69 18
4 329 Carl (Peanut) Goodman 60 0:55:43 17:56 M Male-60-69 24

Fun Run 
Place Bib # Name Age Time Gender Overall

1 225 Adelaide Webster 10 0:04:05 F 1


